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Contact Address of Senior Officials of  Bureau of Energy Efficiency: 

Name Designation Telephone/Fax Email Address 
Shri Dr. Ajay Mathur Director General 011-26178316, 

011- 26179699 
dg-bee@nic.in  
amathur@beenet.in

 

 

Shri Jiwesh Nandan National Coordinator 011 - 26179699 jnandan@beenet.in  

Shri Saurabh Kumar Secretary 011-26179699 saurabhkumar@nic.in  
skumar@beenet.in  

Shri T. Sankaran PS to DG 011-26179699 psdg-bee@nic.in  
tsankaran@beenet.in  

Shri Sanjay Seth Energy Economist 011-26179699 sseth@beenet.in   
Shri G. Pandian Energy Economist 011-26179699 gpandian@beenet.in   
Shri Rajiv Garg Energy Economist 011-26179699 rgarg@beenet.in   
Shri Sandeep Garg Energy Economist 011-26179699 sgarg@beenet.in   
Shri K.K. Nair Finance & Acct. Officer 011-26179699 kknair@beenet.in   
Ms. Anuradha Bhattacharji Consultant 011-26179699 abhattacharji@beenet.in  
Mr. Abhishek Nath Consultant 011-26179699 anath@beenet.in   
Ms. Shabnam Bassi Project Engineer 011-26179699 sbassi@beenet.in  
Ms. Rajini Thomson Project Engineer 011-26179699 rthomson@beenet.in    
Mr. Arijit Sengupta Project Engineer 011-26179699 asengupta@beenet.in  
Mr. Alvin Jose Project Engineer 011-26179699 ajose@beenet.in   
Mr. Sameer Pandita Project Engineer 011-26179699 spandita@beenet.in  
Ms. Pravati Nalini Samal Project Engineer 011-26179699 psamal@beenet.in  
Shri Saurabh Bhatnagar Media Manager 011-26179699 sbhatnagar@beenet.in  
Shri Anil Kumar Web Manager 011-26179699 akumar@beenet.in   
Shri Arthur Freitas Protocol Officer 011-26179699 afreitas@beenet.in  
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